

The Indian Geographical Society

Department of Geography, University of Madras Guindy Campus, Chennai - 600 025, INDIA

(Regd.256/72)

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Name / Name of the Institute:

Date of Birth and Age / Year of Establishment:

Academic Qualification(s) * :

Designation * :

Field(s) of Interest * :

Present Address with email id and phone / mobile number:

Permanent Address with email id and phone / mobile number:

Nature of Membership: Annual / Life / Institutional Annual / Institutional Permanent / Donor Member / Patron Member

I wish to join The Indian Geographical Society as a Member. I herewith remit the membership fee through Online Banking <u>or</u> sending Cheque / Demand Draft payable to "*The Indian Geographical Society, Chennai*".

I will abide by the rules and regulations of the Society

Station :

Date :

Signature

Type of Membership	Membership Fee
Individual (a) Annual / (b) Life	(a) Rs. 500/- / (b) Rs. 3,000/-
Institutional (a) Annual / (b) Permanent (10 years)	(a) Rs. 1,000/- / (b) Rs. 10,000/-
(a) Donor / (b) Patron Member	(a) Rs. 20,000/- / (b) Rs. 40,000/-

*fill, if applicable

Online Bank Account Details

Bank: **State Bank of India** Account Number: **10067583751** Name of the Account: **The Indian Geographical Society**

Branch: Madras University IFSC: SBIN0002234

- 1. Send the membership form along with necessary Cheque / Demand Draft / Online Banking information to the Treasurer, The Indian Geographical Society, Department of Geography, University of Madras, Guindy Campus, Chennai 600 025, INDIA.
- 2. Limited back volumes of the journal are available for sale. Cost of each back volume is Rs.1,000/-
- 3. For enquires, kindly contact the Secretary / Treasurer / Editor of the Association.

Note: The above membership fee is applicable from April 2012 onwards

The scanned copy of filled-in membership form can be sent to: igschennai1926@gmail.com